
Kickoff meeting attendees

Name Address E‐mail

Peter Sussman 6904 Mark Terrace Dr. peter@sussman‐mn.com

Kim Montgomery 5300 Evanswood Ln. kmschoolmail@aol.com

Virginia Kearney 4226 Grimes Ave. S vmkearney@msn.com

Andy Brown 5512 Park Pl.  andrew.r.brown@worldnet.att.net

Doug Erickson 5020 Richmond Dr.

Mary Cavanaugh 4219 Grimes Ave. mary.cavanaugh@genmills.com

David Davison 6716 Galway

Sue Davison 6716 Galway smd@annben.us

Bob Kojetin RJKPark@Q.com

Wayne Dvorak 5840 Kellogg Ave. S

Robb Gruman 6401 France Ave. rgruman1@fairview.org

Barb Kunz 6516 W. Shore Dr. kunzb@comcast.net

Josh Sprague 4720 70th St. W. josh@joshsprague.com

Mia Blanchett 4737 Hibiscus Ave. mblanchett@hga.com

Gene Persha 6917 Cornelia Dr. Epersha@aol.com

Laura Davis 6032 Oaklawn  jdlaura2004@yahoo.com

Mick Stenson 6629 Parkwood Rd. mstenson@davannis.com

Mary Werbalowsky 6000 Fox Meadow Ln. mwerbal@mac.com

Steve Schmidt 3905 Grimes Ln. steven_schmidt@msn.com

Bob Kearney 4226 Grimes Ave. S. kearney3845@msn.com

Bob Shadduck 5101 Vernon Ave. S. rshadduck@jerrysfoods.com

Nancy Grazzini‐Olson 5100 Eden Ave. #104 ngo@thunderbirdaviation.com

Mark Haymaker 5905 Tamarac Ln. Haymakerconstruction@msn.com

Jim Miller 6305 Ewing Ave. S. jmiller0156@comcast.net

Ted Davis 4600 Concord Terrace tedhdavis@comcast.net

Steve Buss 4904 Sunnyslope Rd. buss.steven@gmail.com

Tom Bonneville 4378 Browndale tabonneville@aol.com

Jack Broz jbroz@hrgreen.com

Mike Platteter 4304 Branson St. platteters@comcast.net

Brian Hedberg 4913 Trillium Ln. bhedberg@comcast.net

Steve Domke 5236 Halifax Ave. S. steve.domke@gmail.com

Greg Domke 5513 Glengarry Pkwy. gregdomke@comcast.net

Jean White 5290 Villa Way #303 jmawhite@aol.com

Linda Odell‐Cowles 5301 Vernon Ave. S. lodell@edinafp.com

Lisa Diehl 5301 Ayrshire Blvd. lisa.diehl@closethediehl.com

Ellen Jones 5261 Lochloy Dr. ellen.jones@mac.com

Susan Lee 6708 Point Dr. lee_susan@ymail.com

Canny Wright 6803 Dovre Dr. cannywright@yahoo.com

Lonni Skrentner 5551 Village Dr. skrents@aol.com

Jennifer Hovelstrud 4425 North Ave. hovelsrud5@comcast.net

Melody Chestler 5117 Mirror Lanes Rkl mchestler@mac.com


